Coyo| Custom Spa and Cosmetics

Specifications

Trade Name: Avocado Oil
INCI Name: Persea gratissima (Avocado) Oil
CAS Number(s): 8024-32-6
Description: The oil from avocados is extremely high in
unsaponifiables making it an  exceptional
moisturizer. It is an excellent choice for anti-aging
products, as it has shown efficacy in the
improvement of collagen synthesis, reducing the
appearance age spots, and has been noted to help
heal scars.
Test Specification
Color Green/ Yellow-green
Odor Characteristic

Fatty Acid Composition

Palmitic acid C16:0

Stearic acid C18:0

Palmitoleic acid C16:1

Oleic acid C18:1
Linoleic acid C18:2

Linolenic acid C18:3

Acid Value
Peroxide Value

Package Sizes Available:

5.0-20.0%
0.4-3.0%
0.1-13.3%
55.3-77.1%
10.0-15.0%
0.1-2.0%
NF EN ISO 660 0.0-4.0 mg K OH/g
NF T 60-220 0.0-20.0
mEq active O2/kg

80z, 160z, 320z, 5gal

Custom Spa and Cosmetics believes the information contained on this sheet to be correct. Custom Spa and Cosmetics will not assume liability for any
of the possible consequences for the use or misuse of any of the products described within. Information is supplied upon the condition that the persons
receiving same will make their own determination as to its suitability for their purposes prior to use.
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