

Custom Spa and Cosmetics



Specifications

Trade Name: INCI Name: CAS Number(s): Description:

Avocado Oil Persea gratissima (Avocado) Oil 8024-32-6 The oil from avocados is extremely high in unsaponifiables making it an exceptional moisturizer. It is an excellent choice for anti-aging products, as it has shown efficacy in the improvement of collagen synthesis, reducing the appearance age spots, and has been noted to help heal scars.

Test		Specification
Color Odor Fatty Acid Composition		Green/ Yellow-green Characteristic
Palmitic acid C16:0 Stearic acid C18:0 Palmitoleic acid C16:1 Oleic acid C18:1 Linoleic acid C18:2 Linolenic acid C18:3		5.0-20.0% 0.4-3.0% 0.1-13.3% 55.3-77.1% 10.0-15.0% 0.1-2.0%
Acid Value Peroxide Value	NF EN ISO 660 NF T 60-220	0.0-4.0 mg K OH/g 0.0-20.0 mEq active O2/kg
Package Sizes Available:	8oz, 16oz, 32oz, 5gal	

65 Hopper Avenue, Waldwick, NJ 07463 T: (201)857-8670 www.spaandcosmetics.com

Custom Spa and Cosmetics believes the information contained on this sheet to be correct. Custom Spa and Cosmetics will not assume liability for any of the possible consequences for the use or misuse of any of the products described within. Information is supplied upon the condition that the persons receiving same will make their own determination as to its suitability for their purposes prior to use.